

TIP NO SM-5706E

0.109 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

WIDENING, GRADING, PAVING, SIGNAL & PVT. MKGS.

AT WALKER STREET / LAKE STONE PLACE

HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

FAYETTEVILLE, NC

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Contractor 1	Contractor 2	Contractor 3
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION		Lump Sum		19000.00		26000.00
0002	0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING		Lump Sum		6000.00		9000.00
0003	0043000000-N 226 GRADING		Lump Sum		65000.00		189000.00
0004	1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25	TON	75.00	1875.00	85.00	2125.00
0005	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	2,000	SY	5.80	11600.00	9.00	18000.00
0006	1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	500	SY	18.00	9000.00	18.00	9000.00
0007	1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	40	TON	250.00	10000.00	333.00	13320.00
0008	1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	250	TON	89.00	22250.00	128.00	32000.00
0009	1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	20	TON	721.00	14420.00	718.00	14360.00
0010	2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	10	SY	250.00	2500.00	250.00	2500.00
0011	2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES	6	EA	1140.00	6840.00	1575.00	9450.00
0012	2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1	EA	990.00	990.00	1575.00	1575.00
0013	4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)		Lump Sum		37150.00		15000.00
0014	4510000000-N 1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT	20	HR	44.00	880.00	75.00	1500.00
0015	4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	2,780	LF	3.00	8340.00	3.00	8340.00
0016	4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	20	LF	10.00	200.00	10.00	200.00
0017	4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	6	EA	200.00	1200.00	200.00	1200.00
0018	4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	3,000	LF	0.50	1500.00	0.50	1500.00
0019	4891000000-E 1205 GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 (THERMO PM LINES 24", 90 MILS)	110	LF	15.00	1650.00	15.00	1650.00
0020	4900000000-N 1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	65	EA	12.00	780.00	12.00	780.00
0021	6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300	LF	6.00	1800.00	6.00	1800.00
0022	6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.06	ACR	15000.00	900.00	15000.00	900.00
0023	6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	5	LB	3.00	15.00	3.00	15.00
0024	6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.02	TON	1550.00	31.00	1550.00	31.00
0025	6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.06	ACR	20000.00	1200.00	20000.00	1200.00
0026	6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	5	LB	15.00	75.00	15.00	75.00
0027	6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.02	TON	1550.00	31.00	1550.00	31.00
0028	6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	5	LB	13.00	65.00	13.00	65.00
0029	6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.05	TON	1550.00	77.50	1550.00	77.50
0030	6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2	EA	500.00	1000.00	500.00	1000.00
0031	6117500000-N SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2	EA	615.00	1230.00	900.00	1800.00
0032	7060000000-E 1705 SIGNAL CABLE	1,000	LF	3.88	3880.00	3.88	3880.00
0033	7120000000-E 1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	8	EA	915.00	7320.00	915.00	7320.00
0034	7132000000-E 1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	2	EA	1105.00	2210.00	1105.00	2210.00
0035	7279000000-E 1715 TRACER WIRE	80	LF	2.00	160.00	2.00	160.00
0036	7300000000-E 1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	200	LF	12.00	2400.00	12.00	2400.00
0037	7301000000-E 1715 DIRECT DRILL (*****) (2 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)	280	LF	26.00	7280.00	26.00	7280.00
0038	7324000000-N 1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	6	EA	575.00	3450.00	575.00	3450.00

TIP NO SM-5706E  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
WIDENING, GRADING, PAVING, SIGNAL & PVT. MKGS.  
AT WALKER STREET / LAKE STONE PLACE

0.109 MI

				HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		
				FAYETTEVILLE, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
0039	7348000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	2 EA	895.00	1790.00	895.00	1790.00
0040	7432000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH TUBING	1 EA	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
0041	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	650 LF	7.25	4712.50	7.25	4712.50
0042	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	1,075 LF	1.99	2139.25	1.99	2139.25
0043	7528000000-E	1730 DROP CABLE	600 LF	3.50	2100.00	3.50	2100.00
0044	7540000000-N	1731 SPLICE ENCLOSURE	1 EA	1650.00	1650.00	1650.00	1650.00
0045	7552000000-N	1731 INTERCONNECT CENTER	1 EA	1748.00	1748.00	1748.00	1748.00
0046	7566000000-N	1733 DELINEATOR MARKER	2 EA	175.00	350.00	175.00	350.00
0047	7590000000-N	SP DBL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE	2 EA	33787.91	67575.82	33787.91	67575.82
0048	7613000000-N	SP SOIL TEST	2 EA	2000.00	4000.00	2000.00	4000.00
0049	7614100000-E	SP DRILLED PIER FOUND	16 CY	1400.00	22400.00	1400.00	22400.00
0050	7631000000-N	SP MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES	2 EA	550.00	1100.00	550.00	1100.00
0051	7684000000-N	1750 SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1 EA	1825.00	1825.00	1825.00	1825.00
0052	7696000000-N	1751 CONTLRS WITH CBNT (***** (TYPE 2070LX, BASE MOUNTED)	1 EA	16000.00	16000.00	16000.00	16000.00
0053	7744000000-N	1751 DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170)	6 EA	140.00	840.00	140.00	840.00
0054	7901000000-N	1753 CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1 EA	510.00	510.00	510.00	510.00
0055	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (ETHERNET EDGE SWITCH)	1 EA	1875.00	1875.00	1875.00	1875.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	385665.07	TOTAL	521560.07
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	385665.07	SUB-TOTAL	521560.07
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC			1	385665.07			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO			2	521560.07			